49éme Critérium de Monaco
Route TROPHEE JEAN-LUC SCHOPF

ELITE OPEN

Classement par caté le 17/03/2024

Clt Num
1 36
2 35
3 37
4 40
5 24
1 45
2 12
3 43
4 46
5 42
6 39
1 20
2 34
3 1
4 32
5 23
6 6
7 3
8 31
9 33
10 21
11 22
12 5
13 10
14 25
15 19
16 27
17 8
18 17
19 55
20 18
21 51
22 7
23 29
24 32
25 4
26 15

Non-Partants

11
38
44
53
54
56

Abandons

14
26
28
30
41
47
48
49
50
52
57
58

Nom Prénom
LOGAN MACLEAN
ADAM KELLY
GILBERT PHILIPPE
MICHEL SIMON
VIVIANI LORENZO

BONNET Louis
RUET Simon

SENE OUSMANE
MALLET Quentin
RUSSO MATHIAS
FERRARO QUENTIN

GIANELLO DANIEL

ALEX BALL
BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians
BEN MARSH

TIBALD ANDREA
VELASQUEZ Kevin
TESSIORE Tommaso
HAMISH ARMITT
JENSON BROWN

PONTI NICOLO"

MORELLO GIOVANNI MARIA

SHYRIN Daniil
PECQUENARD Jules
BIANCOLINI NICCOLO"
FRIGO NICOLAS
MOREA UMBERTO
TORRISON Patrick
BISONI GIOVANNI
Accate Davide
CRESPI FABIO

Raco Pietro

ALASSIO Simone
VENOMI FLAVIO
BEN MARSH
BASARABA Mykhailo
FAVARD GABIN

SZIJARTO Zétény

POZZO DI BORGO Francis
VIARENGO Thibault
MARQUET Nathael
Bencetti Simone

Casetta Matteo

Bramati Christian

BERNAL GOMEZ Stiven Ronald

Alazard Rémi

CESARI SIMONE
APUZZO GIOVANNI
NOVANI MATTEO
ROSE CHRISTOPHE
BONNET Florian
MASSON David
MACCAGNO ANTOINE
Lambertoni Giacomo
Parisi Emanuele
Saltarelli Daniel
ERMENAULT CORENTIN

Naissance
02/03/2001
24/04/2000
05/07/1982
18/12/2001
30/08/2000

19/01/2004
04/06/2004
01/01/2000
07/09/2003
10/12/2003
11/11/2001

29/08/2002
19/01/2002
01/02/2002
12/04/2025
25/05/2004
24/01/2003
19/01/2003
24/06/2002
22/07/2023
16/08/2003
12/08/2003
25/11/2005
07/12/2005
01/09/2004
22/08/2005
05/04/2004
20/01/2004
02/01/2005
25/02/2024
17/07/2005
31/08/2004
25/03/2004
09/10/2003
12/04/2025
01/10/2004
28/07/2005

17/04/2003
14/11/2005
10/05/1994
04/03/1986
01/10/2003
17/12/2003
01/07/2004

17/06/2005
30/04/2001
05/11/2005
26/02/2005
16/04/2004
29/01/1973
30/08/2002
09/07/2005
30/09/1997
19/01/2003
17/05/2004
25/09/2005
27/01/1996

Caté
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN1

u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23

u23
u23
OPEN 3
OPEN1
u23
u23
u23

u23
ELITE
u23
u23
u23
OPEN1
OPEN1
OPEN3
ELITE
u23
u23
u23
ELITE

ucl
10023673034
10023877037
10002416694
10068259890
10029797875

10108770629
10072375522
10149889030
10108594817
10122930003
10086353222

10030416049
10052090394
100 521 844 65
10064096671
10031770110
100 818 986 96
100307 379 67
10086719495
10083657026
10029294788
10030730792
101 025 022 07
10125087847
10030727257
10029048046
10030869525
101033 618 67
10029268520
10096198015
10120370718
10029103418
100 291 654 56
10028858288
10064096671
100935532 48
10125573251

100 236 498 93
10071528891
10143585141
10071195657
101481114839
10029751193
10030510726

101132 819 37
10056917661
10034631408
10031563578
10105365727
10024226944
10098879861
10149029770
10015693065
10148592260
10080111169
10136858795
10009155972

Club

PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM
PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM

VC BEAUSOLEIL
OCC ANTIBES
ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO

CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME

VELO CLUB VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOL

OCC ANTIBES
CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME
OCC ANTIBES
OCC ANTIBES

PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM
PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM

UC MONACO

PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM
PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM

UC MONACO
UC MONACO

PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM
PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM
PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM
PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM

UC MONACO
UC MONACO
ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO

PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM

ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO
UC MONACO

PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

PROGETTO CICLISMO EVO TEAM

CICLISTICA ROSTESE
UC MONACO
ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO

PROJECT 1 ELITE CYCLING TEAM

UC MONACO
AVC AIX

UC MONACO
UC MONACO
VC BEAUSOLEIL
CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME
CICLISTICA ROSTESE
CICLISTICA ROSTESE
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

UC MONACO

GSC Blagnac (Obor-bikeaid cycl

ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO
ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO
ASD POL. TRIPETETOLO
OCC ANTIBES
CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME
CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME
CAGNES SUR MER VTT
CICLISTICA ROSTESE
CICLISTICA ROSTESE
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN

Comité/pays
GBR
GBR
SuD
Sub

TOSCANE

SuD
AURA
SuD
Sub
SuD
SuUD

PIEMONT
GBR
FMC
GBR

PIEMONT
FMC
FMC
GBR
GBR

PIEMONT

PIEMONT
FMC
SuD

TOSCANE

PIEMONT

TOSCANE
FMC

PIEMONT

PIEMONT

PIEMONT

PIEMONT
FMC

TOSCANE
GBR
FMC
sub

FMC
sub
SuD
sub
PIEMONT
PIEMONT
PIEMONT

FMC
OCCITANIE
TOSCANE
TOSCANE
TOSCANE
Sub
SuD
sub
SuD
PIEMONT
PIEMONT
PIEMONT
NORMANDIE

Temps
01:30:33.047
01:30:33.605
01:31:12.728
01:31:13.617
01:30:35.074

01:31:06.276
01:31:12.833
01:31:40.231
01:30:36.211
01:30:36.501
01:30:36.067

01:30:33.481
01:30:36.294
01:31:03.217
01:31:03.857
01:31:03.982
01:31:06.277
01:31:06.815
01:31:09.461
01:31:12.894
01:31:13.307
01:31:13.556
01:31:14.238
01:31:14.652
01:31:34.796
01:31:15.913
01:31:19.531
01:31:23.522
01:31:25.611
01:32:28.306
01:30:34.784
01:30:34.868
01:30:35.178
01:30:35.673
01:31:03.857
01:25:16.966
01:30:35.405

Moyenne
44,063
44,059
43,643
43,639
43,166

43,795
43,643
43,055
43,157
43,154
42,277

44,060
44,037
43,820
43,819
43,814
43,795
43,728
43,700
43,642
43,639
43,639
43,632
43,628
43,627
43,621
43,500
43,165
43,161
43,160
43,168
43,167
43,165
43,161
42,938
43,042

M.Tour

00:01:14.048
00:01:16.777
00:01:15.785
00:01:14.214 +1 Tour

00:01:14.937
00:01:15.098
00:01:14.690
00:01:14.627 +1 Tour
00:01:15.500 +1 Tour
00:01:15.888 +2 Tour

00:01:16.550
00:01:13.924
00:01:14.854
00:01:11.153
00:01:14.090
00:01:15.707
00:01:10.387
00:01:15.113
00:01:13.821
00:01:15.826
00:01:11.153
00:01:15.661
00:01:14.546
00:01:14.318
00:01:14.390
00:01:14.002
00:01:14.276
00:01:16.157
00:01:14.503
00:01:16.136 +1 Tour
00:01:14.235 +1 Tour
00:01:14.979 +1 Tour
00:01:14.254 +1 Tour
00:01:14.482 +1 Tour
00:01:15.207 +4 Tour
00:01:14.690 + X Tour



